YP Local Media 444 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1200 Chicago, IL, 60611

TRACKING NO.:	NOTICE: Please read instructions below. 1. You must sign this form to be
	included in the directory
	Please make all corrections before signing
	 Sign and submit the entire form TOLL FREE: 1.800.813.1068
	TRACKING NO.:

IMPORTANT: TO BE INCLUDED PLEASE RETURN IMMEDIATELY YP LOCAL MEDIA: ONLINE BUSINESS DIRECTORY

THIS IS NOT A BILL

NO ADDITIONAL CHARGES TO INCLUDE YOUR FAX, TOLL-FREE NUMBER, EMAIL ADDRESS AND WEBSITE PLEASE VERIFY THE INFORMATION

IMPORTANT: PLEASE VERIFY		Make corrections before submitting this form. See our website for terms and conditions. X Sign Here (Authorized Company representative)	
	Х		
	Sign Here (Authorized 0		
Your Business Phone Number Xxx-xxxx	Print Name	 Date	
	Special Instructions:		
More Information:			
Business Category:			
Website:			
Email:			
Toll-Free:			

This is a solicitation for an order of goods or services, or both and not a bill, or invoice or statement of account due. You are under no obligation to make any payments on account of this offer unless you accept this offer. We are not affiliated with your local phone company. If you advertise in your local phone company's Yellow Pages / YP and accept this offer, this will be in addition to your existing Yellow Pages(YP) advertising. This is an online business YP listings solicitation. A customizable web page is included with each listing of \$599.00 per quarter. See terms on our website www.yplmedia.com for more details before signing. Also, you can upload images and logo on our website to showcase your products & services as well as your portfolio.

Terms & Conditions

This is not an invoice. This is a solicitation to order an advertising listing in our online business directory published by YP Local Media. For more information, visit our website at www.yplmedia.com. With each YP listing, a complimentary priority listing in the Internet edition (www.yplmedia.com) will be included. YP Local Media is a national business-to-business yellow page directory. YP LOCAL MEDIA is not affiliated with AT&T, any Bell company and/or your local or long distance telephone company. YP Local Media does not publish the white and yellow pages customarily distributed in your area. This publication is not distributed to all telephone subscribers in your local area. The advertising fee is \$2396 per year (paid quarterly in equal payments). You will receive your first bill when your order is received. This agreement shall be automatically renewed annually, until terminated in writing by either party. Customers who choose to pay by credit card authorize YP Local Media to charge the customers' credit card used in payment on a recurring basis for each quarter's advertising fee. The customer has the right to discontinue automated payment at any time by contacting customer service at 1 (800) 813-1068. In case of cancellation, YP Local Media must be advised of the cancelation of service via a registered mail. Also, YP Local Media must receive this registered mail to cancel services a minimum of 30 days before the automatic renewal date in order to avoid automatic renewals. Full Terms and Conditions This is not an invoice. This is a solicitation to order an advertising listing in an online yellow page directory published by YP Local Media. For more information on the specifics of service, visit our website at www.yplmedia.com. YP Local Media is an online business-to-business yellow page directory. YP Local Media is NOT affiliated with AT&T, any Bell company and/or your local or long distance telephone company. YP Local Media does not publish the white and yellow pages customarily distributed in your area. With respect to any error or omission on the website, the liability of YP Local Media and its respective agents and employees in the performance of their responsibilities under this agreement shall be limited to the charges for the advertisement. YP Local Media warrants only that the advertising will be published on the online directory, and no other warranty, express or implied, including warranty of merchantability or of fitness for a particular purpose is made or represented. This agreement shall be governed by and interpreted in accordance with the laws of the State of Illinois, This agreement is performable at YP Local Media's address located in Chicago, Illinois, This agreement shall not be assigned or transferred without the express written prior consent of YP Local Media. YP Local Media reserves the right to reclassify headings. The directory advertising specified on the face of this agreement is for inclusion in the online directory. Contact customer service for more information in regards to your ad. Your advertising is billed in advance and cancellations are accepted. Overpayments will be credited to the next invoice unless otherwise requested by the customer. You will not be billed if you do not return this order form unless we speak to you over the phone and you place the order. YP Local Media's receipt of this order constitutes acceptance.